Nome da Escola:

Data final da candidatura :

Grupo de Recrutamento:

Ficheiro gerado em :
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25,637
25,086
24,386
24,147
21,168
19,905
19,867
19,586
19,458
19,440
19,156
19,011
18,949
18,421
18,345
17,858
17,759
17,448
17,227
17,145
17,116
17,086
16,825
16,738
16,734
16,701
16,566
16,334
16,236
16,049
16,000
15,885
15,332
15,307
15,296
15,236
15,208
14,921

Colégio Militar
2017-11-08

510 - Fisica e Quimica
13/11/2017 11:11:10

Filipe Manuel Godinho de Oliveira

Emilia da Costa Melo

Antonio Pedro Pagés das Neves

Cristina Maria de Jesus Lopes

Carla Alexandra da Silva Fernandes

Marta Sofia Gongalves dos Santos Carvalho e Simdes Dias
Magda Filipa Ferreira Rafael

Alice Isabel Mendes Martins

Edite Goncalves Rodrigues Silva

Alberto Bulguim Antunes

Paula Cristina de Aradjo Martins

Sénia Manuela Marinho Guedes

Ana Filipa dos Santos Mota Carneiro

Maria de Aires Rodrigues Batista

Maria José dos Santos de Sousa Aragdo Machado
Ana Rita dos Santos Serrador Maltez

llidia Maria Costa Pinheiro

Maria Margarida Vicente dos Santos Jodo
MARIA ALICE ANTUNES PINTO DIOGO
Manuel Joaquim Coelho de Barros

Paula Cristina de Sousa Ferreira de Freitas de Oliveira
Carlos Serafim Leal de Oliveira

Mafalda Honorio Torres

Jodo Ernesto Soutelo Monteiro de Barros
Marlene Clarisse Vieira Rodrigues

Teresa Cristina Gongalves Vieira Martins

Agda Marcia Barbosa

Sonia Isabel Nunes Costa

Sofia Isabel Ferreira Moutinho

Ana Filipa André Verissimo

Claudia Sofia Nunes dos Santos de Melo Graga
Anabela Freitas de Oliveira

Anabela Lombardia Peixoto Gongalves
Anabela Martins Sequeira

Vasco Manuel de Castro Jesus Sequeira

Maria Teresa da Fonseca Couceiro Travassos
Iracema Manuela da Costa Araljo

Ana Paula Concei¢do Gongalves



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48

14,838
14,573
14,299
14,253
13,778
13,619
13,577
13,000
13,855
12,637

Mario Jorge Cordeiro Correia

Rui Jodo Alves Roque

Teresa Manuela de Almeida Vidal
Ricardo Bernardo Seixas

Silvia Irene Gomes Pereira Lourengo
Angela Maria Gomes Patricio

Rui Manuel Guimar&es Brochado e Silva
José Afonso Cristal Pires

Mafalda Raquel Martins Teixeira

Raquel Marina Coelho Marques



